
PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

1

1

4

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

6

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Rag wheel

Output spindle

Semicircle key ø10x3

Pan head screws M5x14  

 Front cover

Bearing 6201-2RS

 Pan head screws M4x8

D type handle

Gear

Retainer ring ø12

Needle roller bearings HK0810 

Hexagon socket head cap screws M8x20

handle set piece

screw

Gear Box

Retainer ring ø12

Lock pin spring

Lock pin

Retainer ring ø12

bearing 6001

screw

Rotor 

Spanner

Bearing 608

608 Bearing leather collar

screw

Guided ring

Stator 

housing

coil spring

Carbon brush

Brush holder

screw

Right cover

screw

Speed controller cover

Switch(right self-lock)

Right handle

screw

Capacitor

Cable cover

Cable plug

Cable pressboard

screw

Speed controller

Brush holder

Part ytQ traP QtyDescription Description

88598ANGLE POLISHER 1400W



ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM 88598ANGLE POLISHER 1400W


